T -
ш
9
-
$\mathcal{Q}_{\mathcal{I}}$
$\mathbf{\alpha}$
വ
_
픙
200

Calaboration of the second sec

		. S	,
This instrument was prepar	red by:	Send Tax Notice to:	
	1290	Scott Development Co., Inc	
Joyce K. Lynn 1109 Townhouse Road		P.O. Box 127	
Helena, AL 35080		Pelham, AL_35124	<u> </u>
•			
Partnership Form Warranty	Deed		
CTATE OF ALADAMA	•	•	
STATE OF ALABAMA			
COUNTY OF SHELBY			
	KNOW ALL ME	N BY THESE PRESENTS.	
That in consideration of-	-TWENTY THREE TH	HOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND NO/100 Doll	ars,
To the undersigned granto referred to as GRANTOR) is is hereby acknowledged, to sell and convey unto	r, NORTH SHELBY n hand paid by t he said GRANTOR	PARTNERS, a General Partnership (herein the grantee herein, the receipt of which does by these presents, grant, bargain,	<b>I</b> 1
	SCOTT DEVELOPMEN	IT CO., INC.	
(herein referred to as GR situated in SHELBY COUNTY	ANTEE, whether o	one or more), the following real estate	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Lot <u>42</u> , according 11th Addition, as return the Probate Office	ecorded in Map i	vey of Dearing Downs, Book 15, Page 90, in y, Alabama.	•
Mineral and mining	rights excepted	•	
Subject to easement	ts and restriction	on of record.	
Subject to eastment		•	\$
		· ,	kir.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD assigns forever.	), To the said G	RANTEE, his, her or their heirs and	
And said GRANTOR do with said GRANTEE, his, is seized in fee simple of that it has a good right	her or their hei said premises, t to sell and con ors and assigns r or their heirs	its successors and assigns, covenant rs and assigns, that it is lawfully hat they are free from all encumbrances vey the same as aforesaid, and that shall, warrant and defend the same to , executors and assigns forever, agains	**************************************
authorized to execute th	, the said GRANT is conveyance, h February , 19	OR by its authorized Partners, who are sereto set its signature and seal, this <u>92</u> .	
	•		
		NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS a General Partnership	
	By:	J. Harris Development Corporation Partner	
		By: Jack Mannis.  it's President	<del></del>
	By:	Roy Martin Construction, Inc.	
	υ <b>y</b> .	Partner	

STATE OF ALABAMA )
COUNTY OF SHELBY )

I, the aundersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for said County, in said State, hereby certify that Roy L. Martin, whose name as President of Roy Martin Construction, Inc., Partner of NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS, a General Partnership, is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer of Roy Martin Construction, Inc. Partner of NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS, and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said Partnership.

Given under my hand and official seal, this the 17th day of February, 19 92.

February Notary Public

My commission expires: MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 24, 1992

STATE OF ALABAMA )
COUNTY OF SHELBY )

I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for said County, in said State, hereby certify that Jack D. Harris, whose name as President of J. Harris Development Corporation, Partner of NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS, a General Partnership, is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day, that being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer of J. Harris Development Corporation, Partner of NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS, and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said Partnership.

Given under my hand and official seal, this the  $\frac{17\text{th}}{600}$  day of  $\frac{1992}{1000}$ .

Motary Public

MY COLUMNS DE LE EXPTACT OCH CHER LA, 1982

My commission expires:\_\_\_\_\_

SIMIL OF ALA, SHELED AS I CERTIFY THIS ASSEMBENT WAS FREE

92 FEB 18 AM 9: 09

JUDGE OF PROBATE

1. Deed Tax	\$24.00
Mtg. Tax     Recording Fee	5.00
4. Indexing Fee 5. No Tax Fee	S-300
6. Certified Fee	\$ 1.120
Total	\$233.04